
WHDF World Cliff Diving Championship

Kaunolu, Hawaii, USA, 25 August 2001

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Orlando Duque COL 102.350 141.700 136.425 380.475

2 Joe Zuber AUS 106.950 104.550 135.000 346.500

3 Peter Bihun AUS 100.125 111.625 132.500 344.250

4 Magnus Gardarsson DK 97.525 125.000 93.800 316.325

5 Sergey Zotin RUS 102.700 70.000 137.700 310.400

6 Todd Michael USA 98.000 85.500 120.050 303.550

7 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA 94.350 74.100 113.750 282.200

8 Rogelito Lopes de Souza BRA 59.800 112.800 104.575 277.175

9 Dustin Webster USA 72.275 77.775 116.325 266.375

 1 CL Craig Lincoln  USA

 2 LA Lars Aunbirk  DK

 3 KG Ken Grove  AUS

 4 DP Dan Plant  USA

 5 HH Hans Huber  SUI

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Men
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Rank

 1 CL  2 LA  3 KG  4 DP  5 HH Points Round 1

1 Joe Zuber AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists B 4.6 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.75 106.950 106.950 1

2 Sergey Zotin RUS back 2 somersaults with 4 twists, free position D 5.2 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 102.700 102.700 2

3 Rogelito Lopes de Souza BRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists B 4.6 4.50 5.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 59.800 59.800 9

4 Magnus Gardarsson DK inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.7 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.50 97.525 97.525 6

5 Peter Bihun AUS back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist B 4.5 6.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 100.125 100.125 4

6 Todd Michael USA inward 3 somersaults tuck with split C 4.9 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.00 98.000 98.000 5

7 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.75 94.350 94.350 7

8 Dustin Webster USA armstand forward 3 1/2 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist C 4.9 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 72.275 72.275 8

9 Orlando Duque COL forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists B 4.6 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.25 102.350 102.350 3

Total 

points

Marks
m DD
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Rank

 1 CL  2 LA  3 KG  4 DP  5 HH Points Round 2

1 Joe Zuber AUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 104.550 211.500 4

2 Sergey Zotin RUS forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 5.00 4.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 70.000 172.700 6

3 Rogelito Lopes de Souza BRA inward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position D 4.7 8.00 8.00 7.25 8.25 8.00 112.800 172.600 7

4 Magnus Gardarsson DK forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.50 125.000 222.525 2

5 Peter Bihun AUS inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.7 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 111.625 211.750 3

6 Todd Michael USA forward 3 somersaults tuck with split C 4.5 7.50 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 85.500 183.500 5

7 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA inward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.7 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 74.100 168.450 8

8 Dustin Webster USA inward 4 somersaults tuck with1/2 twist C 5.1 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 77.775 150.050 9

9 Orlando Duque COL back 2 somersaults with 4 twists, free position D 5.2 9.00 9.25 9.50 8.75 9.00 141.700 244.050 1

Marks Total 

points
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Rank

 1 CL  2 LA  3 KG  4 DP  5 HH Points Round 3

1 Joe Zuber AUS forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 8.75 8.75 9.25 9.25 9.00 135.000 346.500 2

2 Sergey Zotin RUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 8.75 9.25 9.50 9.00 8.75 137.700 310.400 5

3 Rogelito Lopes de Souza BRA back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position D 4.7 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.75 104.575 277.175 8

4 Magnus Gardarsson DK inward 3 1/2 somersaults pike B 5.6 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 93.800 316.325 4

5 Peter Bihun AUS forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 8.00 8.75 8.50 9.25 9.50 132.500 344.250 3

6 Todd Michael USA forward 2 somersaults tuck with split, 2 twists C 4.9 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.50 120.050 303.550 6

7 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 113.750 282.200 7

8 Dustin Webster USA forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist C 4.7 8.00 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 116.325 266.375 9

9 Orlando Duque COL back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 8.75 8.25 9.25 9.00 9.00 136.425 380.475 1
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